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TECE Produktdatablad - nb TECElogo O-ring

879116
879120
879125
879132
879140
879150

Følgende varenummer inngår i systemet

Art.nr Dimensjon

Tilgjengelige reservedeler

Pos Art.nr Beskrivelse
1 879116 TECElogo O-ring 16 mm
2 879120 TECElogo O-ring 20 mm
3 879125 TECElogo O-ring 25 mm
4 879132 TECElogo O-ring 32 mm
5 879140 TECElogo O-ring 40 mm
6 879150 TECElogo O-ring 50 mm
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